
THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

FURNITURE MAIN OVEN 

SCALE  0.750

421

422

411

749

967

719

720

427

Model 444444966 BEL RICH DX  1100DF GTG AU Cc



THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

FURNITURE MAIN OVEN 

SCALE  0.750

421

422

411

749

967

719

720

427





THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

EV FACIA STO CORE 2018

525

525

036A

036A

035

034

033

318

917

059

319

522

522



0585





THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

EV_HOTPLATE_RG_GTG_2018

SCALE  0.600

890

890

083

084

084

085

086

086

910

910

906

906

558

558

888

889

888

887

279

281

625

730

730

730

730

730

730
284

616

615

102

103

103

104

105

105

090

091
090

092

094

096

094

096

207

207

207

207

207207

472



THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

EV MAIN DOOR RICH AU

248

428

432

249



THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

EV MAIN DOOR RICH AU

248

428

432

249



THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

ALTERNATIVE GRILL ELEMENT

SWITCHES
ALTERNATIVE

EV_OVEN_MAIN_E

287

210

294

448
287

734

467

293

912
878

544880

791

315

637

881

705

108

A180



THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

ALTERNATIVE GRILL ELEMENT

SWITCHES
ALTERNATIVE

EV_OVEN_MAIN_E

287

210

294

448
287

734

467

293

912
878

544880

791

315

637

881

705

108

A180



THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

EV_OVEN_TALL_RG_SLOW

108

733

293

879

SCALE  1.000



THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

EV_OVEN_TOP_E

705

733

448

287

734

467

293

912

876
544

791

108



THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

ALTERNATIVE HANDLE DESIGN

EV TOP DOOR METAL

454

835

253

256

428

428

432



THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.

EV TOP DOOR RICH AU

017

432

428

252

454

253



Model:  (444444966 - BEL RICH DX  1100DF GTG AU Cc ) 

BRD1100GTG  - BRD1100GTGWH/BRD1100GTGRE/BRD1100GTGCR/BRD1100GTGB

No Part No. Description Qty
0026 082060800 BEARING door 4

0032 082566100 BEZEL knob switch Blk 1

0033 083576210 BEZEL rg gas hob chr 4

0033 083576227 BEZEL rg elec 1-8 chr 1

0033 083576243 BEZEL fs mf       chr 1

0034 083576225 BEZEL rg elec t/ov grill chr 1

0035 083576245 BEZEL fs m/ov mf chr 1

0035 083576244 BEZEL fs m/ov       chr 1

0040 083714000 BLOCK terminal 7 pole FV273B/7P 1

0050 503775700 BRACKET rg GTG 110cm AU 1

0057 502895700 BRACKET plinth 2

0059 083648001 BRACKET timer mtg cap touch 1

0083 083707800 BURNERBOWL gtg aux AU 1

0084 083707900 BURNERBOWL gtg semi AU 2

0085 083708000 BURNERBOWL gtg rapid AU 1

0086 083707700 BURNERBOWL gtg dual wok 5kW AU 2

0090 083698700 BURNERCAP gtg aux blk matt 1

0091 083698701 BURNERCAP gtg semi blk matt 2

0092 083698702 BURNERCAP gtg rapid blk matt 1

0094 083697600 BURNERCAP gtg wok in blk matt 2

0096 083697700 BURNERCAP gtg wok out blk matt 2

0102 083698800 BURNERSKIRT gtg aux 1

0103 083698801 BURNERSKIRT gtg semi rapid 2

0104 083698802 BURNERSKIRT gtg rapid 1

0105 083697800 BURNERSKIRT gtg wok 2

0114 082813000 BUTTON switch Sta 1

0147 082533800 CATCH roller (nylon) 2

0176 083801000 E CLIP 4mm 8

0178 083719200 CIRCLIP hob switch 6

0180 082512100 CLIP phial probe (043131) 1

0182 082101600 CLIP tubular 8

0207 083698000 PLATE gtg wok clamp blk gloss 2

0207 083699000 PLATE gtg aux clamp blk gloss 1

0207 083699001 PLATE gtg semi clamp blk gloss 2

0207 083699002 PLATE gtg rapid clamp blkgloss 1

0207 562802005 COVER PLINTH inner 110 blk 1

0207 562895813 COVER plinth 110 blk 1

0210 603135600 COVER fan 2

0211 503752700 COVER steam vent  110 au 1

0248 562810196 DOOROUTER 55 mainlh sto clacrm 1

0248 562810198 DOOROUTER 55 mainrh sto clacrm 1

0249 013755200 DOOR INNER rg55m/ov lh au assy 1

0249 013755300 DOOR INNER 55 top lh au assy 1

0249 013755201 DOOR INNER rg55m/ov rh au assy 1

0252 013759701 DOOR top assy rg bel rich55crm 1

0253 601823319 DOOR INNER 55 top mot 1

0267 503752200 DUCT flue inner au 1

0267 503752300 DUCT flue outer au 1

0268 503752400 DUCT fan top upper 110 au 1

0269 503752600 DUCT fan top lower au 1

0279 083701300 ELECTRODE gtg wok 2

0281 083701301 ELECTRODE gtg 540mm 4

0284 083701000 CLIP electrode gtg 7

0286 083517300 ELEMENT slow cook 1

0287 083592000 ELEMENT grill dual 2.7kw 2

0293 083541200 ELEMENT base 700W 1

0293 083479900 ELEMENT base 1

0294 083479700 ELEMENT oven fan 2.0kw 1



No Part No. Description Qty
0294 083123900 ELEMENT oven fan 2.0kw 1

0295 083479700 ELEMENT oven fan 2.0kw 1

0314 083292101 FAN Cooling RAH1238S1 1

0314 083292100 FAN cooling RAL1238S1 2

0315 083595600 FAN oven circulation A20R00706 2

0318 083624902 TOWEL RAIL rg 110    chr 1

0319 013575779 New Facia Assy S1100DF B 1

0319 703575779 FACIA st ster 110gtg blk/whi 1

0322 083030214 GROMMET 1

0349 081830501 FOOT levelling long 3

0388 083716100 GENERATOR ign 6+0 1

0401 083731500 GOVERNOR GR120N0J10 1

0401 083180200 GOVERNOR 1

0411 603249500 GRILLPAN/OVENPAN 55 deep mo 2

0414 083777100 SPACER grommet sil rg gtg 16

0420 083666400 GUIDE shelf rg m/ov lh 2

0420 083666500 GUIDE shelf rg to/ov lh 1

0421 083666401 GUIDE shelf rg m/ov rh 2

0421 083666501 GUIDE shelf rg to/ov rh 1

0428 082587204 HANDLE door 308crs Chr 4

0436 083862600 HARNESS LH MF OVEN chassis 1

0436 083862601 HARNESS LH MF OVEN topbox 1

0436 083612301 HARNESS 90LH MF oven topbox 1

0436 083616800 HARNESS 90LH MF to chassis 1

0436 083644600 HARNESS 100 rh rich chassis 1

0436 083644601 HARNESS 100 rh rich topbox 1

0436 083644700 HARNESS 100 lh mf df topbox 1

0436 083612300 HARNESS 90LH MF oven chassis 1

0455 082905901 HINGE drop down door (Zan) 4

0458 082979700 HINGE bottom door 2

0459 082979701 HINGE top door 2

0467 082852401 HOLDER phial 1

0472 012929443 HOTPLATE ass glass GTG 110 1

0522 013728900 KIT conversion rgEU gtg5kw lpg 1

0522 083633200 KIT towel rail fixing 1

0525 083623300 KNOB st rich      blk/chr 11

0544 083160201 LAMP assy oven hal 2

0545 082964902 LENS neon white 4

0545 083833905 LENS neon S50 4

0557 082044000 LOCKNUT foot 3

0558 083701101 NUT thermocouple gtg wok 2

0558 083701100 NUT thermocouple gtg burner 4

0574 083833901 NEON dual S50 1

0574 083833903 NEON gas S50 1

0574 082964900 NEON lamp assembly 1

0574 083719101 Neon Gas 1

0574 083480700 NEON  dual lead 1

0574 083833900 NEON single S50 1

0580 080215756 SPIRENUT No6 4

0604 503588201 PANEL rear rg e lh 55 1

0604 503589902 PANEL rear rg e rh 55 AU 1

0608 503753105 PANEL rg GTG hob rear 110 au 1

0615 083625700 PAN SUPPORT GTG 90/110 cm wok 2

0616 083626000 PAN SUPPORT GTG 100/110 cm 2

0625 083697400 PAN SUPPORT location pin 8

0625 083783900 PIN pan support location 8

0637 083136800 TUBE flue 2

0638 083689000 PIPE rg hp 100/110 lhf gtg 1

0639 083688900 PIPE rg hp 100/110 lhr gtg 1

0640 083689200 PIPE rg hp 100/110 rhf gtg 1



No Part No. Description Qty
0641 083689100 PIPE rg hp 100/110 rhr gtg 1

0656 083691300 PIPE rg hp 110 lhwok inner gtg 1

0656 083691400 PIPE rg hp 110 lhwok outer gtg 1

0656 083691500 PIPE rg hp 110 rhwok inner gtg 1

0656 083691600 PIPE rg hp 110 rhwok outer gtg 1

0679 083135700 PLATE Fan mounting 2

0679 503135700 PLATE fan mounting 2

0682 503712000 BURNER antirot plate 110 FRONT 1

0682 503712100 BURNER antirot plate 110 BACK 1

0695 013707002 PLINTH assy 110 1

0705 083492800 REGULATOR energy ego single 1

0719 083666200 RUNNER ov do/tele lh 1

0719 083749800 Runner do ext tele LH 1

0720 083666300 RUNNER ov do/tele rh 1

0720 083749900 Runner do ext tele RH 1

0728 080180668 SCREW m4x23mm c/sk p/dr mch 2

0728 080180676 SCREW m6x30 pp mc 8

0728 080180740 SCREW No6ab x 1/2 pcsk hd blk 4

0728 080180775 SCREW No8ab x 3/8 p/fl bzp 129

0728 082139600 SCREW M4x6 PP SEMS 10

0728 082967300 SCREW sems M4 x 16pp 8

0728 083308500 SCREW m4x12pp taptite 6

0728 083364100 SCREW m4x18 sems torx pan bzp 14

0728 083613700 SCREW M3.5 x 15 HILO 2

0728 083697900 SCREWS M4x8 panhd clamp plate 8

0728 083698900 SCREWS M3x12 csk clamp plate 8

0730 083699101 SEAL gtg semi 2

0730 083699102 SEAL gtg rapid 1

0730 083698100 SEAL gtg wok 2

0730 083699100 SEAL gtg aux 1

0730 083758201 SEAL foam strip 2.0mm 2

0734 031797200 KIT seal oven 2 metres 4

0736 083166700 SEAL tap 4mm JAMAK(blk) 6

0738 080180732 SCREW No8abx1/2pflnge Blk Zinc 67

0738 080180734 SCREW m4x12 tt pcsk ch blk 20

0745 083667301 SHELF 55e dx 4

0791 082554300 SPACER oven fan 2

0806 083614900 SPRING for knob & bezel 11

0823 082494402 STRIKER door (silver) 2

0835 082963200 COUNTER SUPPORT 4

0849 503589801 SUPPORT rg front 110 1

0873 083667400 WOK ring cast iron black(540) 2

0876 083010000 SWITCH t/ov 1

0879 081811100 SWITCH light E1036 1

0880 083319801 SWITCH thermal cutout T220 1

0880 083489500 SWITCH L130C thermal cutout 1

0880 082914200 SWITCH thermal cutout L120C 2

0881 082956100 SWITCH m/ov 1

0882 082808902 SWITCH thermal fan F70C 2

0887 083822107 TAP h/p rapid 0.45 (65-70) AU 1

0887 083861800 SWITCH selector 42.00000.088 1

0887 083725907 TAP h/p rapid 0.45(65-70) rh 1

0887 083675500 SWITCH sel MF 1

0888 083822006 TAP h/p semi 0.39 (52-54A) AU 1

0888 083822106 TAP h/p semi 0.39 (52-54A) AU 1

0888 083725906 TAP h/p semi 0.39(52-54A) rh 1

0888 083725806 TAP h/p semi 0.39(52-54A) lh 1

0889 083822005 TAP h/p aux 0.32 (52-54A) AU 1

0889 083725805 TAP h/p aux 0.32(52-54A) lh 1

0890 083696300 TAP H/P dual wok 2



No Part No. Description Qty
0900 083585302 TAPRAIL 1100GTG 1

0906 083703300 THERMOCOUPLE gtg wok 450 2

0909 083701202 THERMOCOUPLE gtg coax 500 2

0910 083701201 THERMOCOUPLE gtg coax 320 2

0912 082558001 THERMOSTAT EGO main oven 1

0912 083437200 THERMOSTAT EGO 55.1769.220 2

0917 083684300 TIMER OT-3100-CLF-13FA3BW-G 1

0967 083249600 TRIVET 55 ovenpan chr 2

0977 080103600 WASHER 3/16w x 3/4 o/d 8

0977 080215760 WASHER m4 s/p 4

0977 080215764 WASHER fibre 11/64in dia 4

0977 083801100 WASHER M5x1.5mm (20mm OD 8

0991 030116310 WHEEL assy 2

1158 083068787 WIRE brown 130mm/130mm 1

1165 083068796 WIRE yellow 1200mm 1

5044 013882404 KIT Door 110 Crm 1

5044 083696303 CIRCLIP dual wok 09717906 5

5044 082606772 BADGE Belling BLK/SIL enamel BBELLING013 1

5044 080180183 SPIRENUT snu01877.17.4 No6ex 5

5654 562988201 PLINTH 110 blk 1

036A 083576255 BEZEL rg wok dual copreci  chr 2

A025 081050400 BEARING washer 13000KSF     KB 2

A051 082057901 BRACKET stability 3

A061 080214900 BUFFER 2

A062 081557600 BUFFER door hard 4000 7

A175 081796900 CLAMP cable 1

A178 082239600 CLIP bunny 2

A180 081367340 CLIP phial/probe (CAC091)  Blk 6

A208 501824300 COVER electrics 1

A209 602129300 COVER element grill 55/60 mot 2

A415 081367391 GROMMET med. V73M SANTOPRENE) 2

A417 081367370 GROMMET h/r rb 64 santoprene 3

A418 082340500 GUARD fan REF FG12 3

A436 083054005 HARNESS 3 switch gtg 600/345 2

A576 082858300 COVER fan leads (moulded) 3

A580 082861001 LUG NUT 2

A580 082862100 NUT captive(High temp)CAN 163 4

A585 561776724 OUTERSIDE blk 2

A685 083015500 PLATE tapping 4

A716 082065700 ROD pushrod 040 2

A835 082302602 SUPPORT tap rail bracket 1

A930 501590200 TRAY element 3


	073104446.
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



	073104446
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



	073104625
	073301931
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



	EV 073107500 side panels
	EV_CHASSIS_RANGE_1000
	ev_hotplate_rg_gtg_2018
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_3



	ev_main_door_rich_au.
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



	ev_main_door_rich_au
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



	EV_OVEN_MAIN_E.
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



	EV_OVEN_MAIN_E
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



	EV_OVEN_TALL_RG_SLOW
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



	EV_OVEN_TOP_E
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



	ev_top_door_metal
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_2



	ev_top_door_rich_au
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1




